
Greetings LHS ’58 Classmates! 

Plans are underway for this celebration, and we need your help to update contact 
information and to know whether you are interested in attending. 

Please send update information for yourself and for any classmates you know to:   
Sandi Rubin Kenney (skenney@a1000words.com) or Carol Farr Filak 
(Dwebb93@aol.com). And watch for updates on our website at http://
www.lakewoodhs58.com/ .

_____________________________________________________________________
Email Address:

______________________________________________________________________ 

___I/We are interested in attending:  _____________________________________________ 

Your prompt response will be appreciated! 

The LHS 1958 60th Reunion Committee: 

Marty Huxtable Harris  martyharris1@aol.com 

Carol Farr Filak Dwebb93@aol.com 

Kitty Kelly Johnson kkj44319@gmail.com 

Dean Fisher DeanLFisher@aol.com 

Patty Walton Boesken  pattyb1328@gmail.com  

Judy Beck Budoi jbudoi@att.net 

Patsy Gregg Hoag phoag@me.com 

Sandi Rubin Kenney skenney@a1000words.com 

John Dunning  jwdunning@roadrunner.com 

Gail Schroeder Dunning gsdunning4@gmail.com 

If you are interested in joining the reunion committee, please let one of the members know. 

MARK YOUR CALENDAR! 

DATES FOR OUR 60th REUNION: 
September 7 – 9, 2018 
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